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Jordan Valley West Jordan 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 2-Feb-12 1-Apr-12 Sara Phillips (435) 496-3459 sara_phillips@iasishealthcare.com x

Pioneer Valley WVC 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 2-Feb-12 1-Apr-12 Sara Phillips (435) 496-3459 sara_phillips@iasishealthcare.com x

St. Marks Salt Lake City 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 15-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Cameron Conner (801) 268-7111 cameron.conner@hcahealthcare.com

IMC Murray 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 10-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Catherine Hamilton (801) 507-2958 Catherine.hamilton@imail.org

Salt Lake Regional Medical Center Salt Lake City 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 10-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Patrick Byrnes (801) 350-4111 PByrnes@iasishealthcare.com, x

University of Utah Salt Lake City 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 15-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Don Zarkou (801) 585-9940 donald.zarkou@hsc.utah.edu

Ogden Regional Medical Center Ogden 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 20-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Douglas Passey (801) 479-2839 Douglas.Passeey@mouintainstarhealth.com

McKay Dee Hospital Ogden 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 29-Jun-12 1-Jul-12 Chad Tucker (801) 745-5534 Chad.Tucker@imail.org

Utah Valley Regional Medical Center Provo 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 12-Jan-12 1-Jul-12 Sherwin Lott, RN (801) 357-8379  Sherwin.Lott@imail.org x

Timpanogos Regional Hospital Orem 3-Jan-12 17-Jan-12 18-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 David Haskell, RN, MSN (801) 714-6484 David.Haskell@mountainstarhealth.com x

Dixie Regional Medical Center St. George 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 1-Nov-12 5-Nov-12 Kelly Tasom (435) 251-1895 Kelly.taysom@imail.org

Davis North Medical Center Layton 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 20-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Michael Gibb (801) 807-7270 mgibb@iasishealthcare.com x

Lakeview Hospital Bountiful 3-Jan-12 3-Jan-12 22-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Chad Albanese RN (801) 299-3798 chad.albanese@mountainstarhealth.com

Mountain View Hospital Payson 6-Jun-12 15-Jan-12 18-Jan-12 1-Apr-12 Maggie Scott RN (801) 465-7338 Magdalene.Scott@mountainstarhealth.com x
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